ELECTRIC ENGINEER

AHMED RAGHEB AHMED MORSHED

Curriculum Vitae

Utilizing and enhancing my abilities and interpersonal skills through challenging position in an
institution, which requires highly motivated qualified people. | am interested in playing an active role
in a firm which will provide advancement opportunities and in which my personal drive experience

and ability will be utilized to the greatest advantage.

Address : 227 St from Sheben St — Ismailia — Egypt

mobile : =+2 01203105394
Whats App : ==+2 01203105394

Profession : Electric Enginner
E-Mail :  ahmedmorshed54@gmail.com

Personal Details: -

Full Name Ahmed Ragheb Ahmed Morshed
Nationality Egyptian
Birth Date 13/10/1987
Place of Birth Damietta — Egypt
Marital Status Married
Religion Muslim
Military Status Finished
Lanquages:-
Arabic Mother Tongue
English Very Good Spoken &Written

Identity Documents:-

Documents Number Date Issued Expiry Date  Country OF Issued
S00048072 14/11/2024 10/11/2029 Alexandria - Egypt

A36143790 02/01/2024 01/01/2031 Ismailia - Egypt

Seaman's Book

Tourist Passport




Education: -

e Bachelor of Electrical Engineering

e Graduated From : Higher Technological Institute

e Grade: Good

Skills: -

Hard Working
Skills Good Communication Skills
Team Work
Certificates: -
Certificates Issued Valid Until National (Place)
1. Proficiency of Security 01/08/2024 31/07/2029 Alexandria - Egypt
Awareness Training
2. Fire Prevention and Fire 20/08/2024 19/08/2029 Alexandria - Egypt
Fighting

3. Personal Survival 20/08/2024  19/08/2029  “lexandria-Egypt

Techniques Search and Rescue
4. Personal safety & social 20/08/2024 19/08/2029 Alexandria - Egypt

responsibilities
i i Al dria - Egypt
5. Elementary First Aid 20/08/2024  19/08/2029 exancria - £gyp
6. Proficiency in Survival Crafts Alexandria - Egypt
y 01/08/2024 31/07/2029
and Rescue Boats
7. Helicopter Under Water 10/11/2020 10/11/2024 Alexandria - Egypt
Escape Training
11. International Medical 23/11/2023 22/11/2025 Alexandria - Egypt
Certificate

8. Electro Technical Rating 08/08/2024 oo Alexandria - Egypt
9. Automatic Control and its 7/05/2024 XXX Alexandria - Egypt

Application in Marine Engineering
10. Basic of Programming 09/07/2024 XXXXX Alexandria - Egypt

Logic Controllers




No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Sea Service : -

Vessel
Name

SIDRA AHLAM
LILY OF SEA

LILY OF SEA

AHMED FADEL

AHMED FADEL
AHMED FADEL
AHMED FADEL
AHMED FADEL
AHMED FADEL
AHMED FADEL
AHMED FADEL
AHMED FADEL
AHMED FADEL
AHMED FADEL
AHMED FADEL
AHMED FADEL
AHMED FADEL
AHMED FADEL
AHMED FADEL
AHMED FADEL

AHMED FADEL

Type

Container
General Cargo
General Cargo

Supply
Supply
Supply
Supply
Supply
Supply
Supply
Supply
Supply
Supply
Supply
Supply
Supply
Supply
Supply
Supply
Supply

Supply

Flag

Palau
Honduras

Honduras

Egypt

Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt

Egypt

Sea service

GRT

15095
10000

10000

4634

4634
4634
4634
4634
4634
4634
4634
4634
4634
4634
4634
4634
4634
4634
4634
4634

4634

Rank

Electrician
Electrician
Electrician

Electrician

Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician

Electrician

DURATION OF SERVICE

from To

24/11/2024

25/08/2024 30/10/2024
03/01/2024 02/08/2024
03/12/2023 20/12/2023
03/09/2023 30/09/2023
05/07/2023 20/07/2023
02/06/2023 17/06/2023
02/05/2023 16/05/2023
02/04/2023 18/04/2023
01/03/2023 17/03/2023
02/02/2023 15/02/2023
01/01/2023 18/01/2023
18/01/2021 14/02/2021
16/11/2020 19/12/2020
16/09/2020 17/10/2020
18/07/2020 17/08/2020
17/06/2020 18/06/2020
15/04/2020 16/05/2020
29/02/2020 14/03/2020
01/02/2020 16/02/2020
28/12/2019 16/01/2020




22 AHMED FADEL Supply Egypt 4634 ElasitisiEn 16/11/2019

23 AHMED FADEL Supply 4634 Electrician 03/10/2019

Egypt

| Hope My Cv Meets Your Interest

Thanks... Best Regards

Electric Engineer / Ahmed Ragheb...

14/12/2019

02/11/2019




