

ELECTRIC ENGINEER

AHMED RAGHEB AHMED MORSHED

Curriculum Vitae

Utilizing and enhancing my abilities and interpersonal skills through challenging position in an institution, which requires highly motivated qualified people. I am interested in playing an active role in a firm which will provide advancement opportunities and in which my personal drive experience and ability will be utilized to the greatest advantage.

Address: 227 St from Sheben St - Ismailia - Egypt

mobile : =+2 01203105394 Whats App : =+2 01203105394

Profession: Electric Enginner

E-Mail: ahmedmorshed54@gmail.com

Personal Details: -

Full Name	Ahmed Ragheb Ahmed Morshed			
Nationality	Egyptian			
Birth Date	13/10/1987			
Place of Birth	Damietta – Egypt			
Marital Status	Married			
Religion	Muslim			
Military Status	Finished			

Languages:-

Arabic	Mother Tongue
English	Very Good Spoken &Written

Identity Documents:-

Documents	Number	Date Issued	Expiry Date	Country OF Issued	
Seaman's Book	S00048072	14/11/2024	10/11/2029	Alexandria - Egypt	
Tourist Passport	A36143790	02/01/2024	01/01/2031	Ismailia - Egypt	

Education: -

• Bachelor of Electrical Engineering

• Graduated From : Higher Technological Institute

• Grade : Good

Skills: -

	Hard Working			
Skills	Good Communication Skills			
	Team Work			

Certificates: -

Certificates	Issued	Valid Until	National (Place)
Proficiency of Security Awareness Training	01/08/2024	31/07/2029	Alexandria - Egypt
2. Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting	20/08/2024	19/08/2029	Alexandria - Egypt
3. Personal Survival Techniques Search and Rescue	20/08/2024	19/08/2029	Alexandria - Egypt
4. Personal safety & social responsibilities	20/08/2024	19/08/2029	Alexandria - Egypt
5. Elementary First Aid	20/08/2024	19/08/2029	Alexandria - Egypt
6. Proficiency in Survival Crafts and Rescue Boats	01/08/2024	31/07/2029	Alexandria - Egypt
7. Helicopter Under Water Escape Training	10/11/2020	10/11/2024	Alexandria - Egypt
11. International Medical Certificate	23/11/2023	22/11/2025	Alexandria - Egypt
8. Electro Technical Rating	08/08/2024	xxxx	Alexandria - Egypt
9. Automatic Control and its Application in Marine Engineering	27/05/2024	xxxx	Alexandria - Egypt
10. Basic of Programming Logic Controllers	09/07/2024	xxxx	Alexandria - Egypt

Sea Service : -

Sea service

No	Vessel Name	Туре	Flag	<i>G</i> RT	Rank	DURATION OF SERVICE	
140						from	То
1	SIDRA AHLAM	Container	Palau	15095	Electrician	24/11/2024	
2	LILY OF SEA	General Cargo	Honduras	10000	Electrician	25/08/2024	30/10/2024
3	LILY OF SEA	General Cargo	Honduras	10000	Electrician	03/01/2024	02/08/2024
4	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	03/12/2023	20/12/2023
5	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	03/09/2023	30/09/2023
6	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	05/07/2023	20/07/2023
7	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	02/06/2023	17/06/2023
8	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	02/05/2023	16/05/2023
9	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	02/04/2023	18/04/2023
10	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	01/03/2023	17/03/2023
11	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	02/02/2023	15/02/2023
12	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	01/01/2023	18/01/2023
13	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	18/01/2021	14/02/2021
14	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	16/11/2020	19/12/2020
15	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	16/09/2020	17/10/2020
16	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	18/07/2020	17/08/2020
17	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	17/06/2020	18/06/2020
18	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	15/04/2020	16/05/2020
19	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	29/02/2020	14/03/2020
20	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	01/02/2020	16/02/2020
21	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	28/12/2019	16/01/2020

22	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	16/11/2019	14/12/2019
23	AHMED FADEL	Supply	Egypt	4634	Electrician	03/10/2019	02/11/2019

I Hope My Cv Meets Your Interest

Thanks... Best Regards

Electric Engineer / Ahmed Ragheb...

